
PeInfluence of Guided
Imagination on Pain Intensity

in Fracture Patients at Bumiayu
Regional Hospital

by Ahmad Zakiudin

Submission date: 12-Aug-2024 08:46AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2430681920
File name: IJHM_VOL_1_NO._3_JULI_2024_HAL_148-156.pdf
(777.34K)
Word count: 3316
Character count: 18222



7

8

12

12

13
16



1

3

3

3

5

11

14

17



2

2

7

8

9

10

13



1

2

5

11



2

4

4

4

5

5

11



1

24

11



6

15



8





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

PeInfluence of Guided Imagination on Pain Intensity in
Fracture Patients at Bumiayu Regional Hospital
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.journal.atmph-specialissues.org
Internet Source

midwifery.iocspublisher.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Technology,
Sydney
Student Paper

nhs-journal.com
Internet Source

jos.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

ijhp.net
Internet Source

ojs.udb.ac.id
Internet Source

theicph.com
Internet Source

scindeks-clanci.ceon.rs



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

Exclude quotes On Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source

ejurnal.ung.ac.id
Internet Source

Rinda Lamdayani. "The Effect Of Lemon Oil
Aromaterapy Inhalation On Emesis
Gravidarum In Trimester Pregnant Women I",
International Journal of Health Science and
Technology, 2021
Publication

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

mcrhjournal.or.id
Internet Source

www.globalhealthrights.org
Internet Source

jsret.knpub.com
Internet Source

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Submitted to Sultan Agung Islamic University
Student Paper



Exclude bibliography On

FINAL GRADE

/0

PeInfluence of Guided Imagination on Pain Intensity in
Fracture Patients at Bumiayu Regional Hospital
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


